

Name of Road :- Chapra Marhaura Path to Purandth
Tak-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGISY (Gen) MBND-777

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

DIVISION

Madhaura

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Rajendra Singh

Abstract at cost

62

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Bench Mark (P36 item 01)					
1.194 KM @ Rs 6619.32/KM — Rs					7903.00
(2) C & G (P36 item 02)					
0.72 Ha @ Rs 49809.13/Ha — Rs					35663.00
(3) Removing old HP (P36 item 03)					
15.0 m @ Rs 169.97/m — Rs					2550.00
(4) Excavation of roadway (P30 item 03)					
131.43 m ³ @ Rs 82.01/m ³ — Rs					10779.00
(5) Filling from roadways					
7886 m ³ @ Rs 50.67/m ³ — Rs					3996.00
(6) Embankment filling (P36 item 04)					
(a) Lead with 1000 m					
48.72 m ³ @ Rs 187.51/m ³ — Rs					9135.00
(b) Lead with 100 M					
323.42 m ³ @ Rs 183.17/m ³ — Rs					59241.00
(7) Roadway cutting (P37 item 07)					
131.43 m ³ @ Rs 82.01/m ³ — Rs					10779.00
(8) Subgrade & Shoulder (P37 item 07)					
291.49 @ Rs 224.95/m ³ — Rs					65571.00
(9) GSB Gr-1 (P37 item 09)					
450.395 m ³ @ Rs 3350.49/m ³ — Rs					1508468.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) WBM (or-III) (P37 item 10)				BF	
	341.73 m ³	@ Rs 4208.92/m ³			Rs 1438243.00
(11) Prime coat (P37 item 11)					
	2294.242 m ²	@ Rs 54.41/m ²			Rs 124830.00
(12) Tack coat (P37 item 12)					
	2294.242 m ²	@ Rs 18.48/m ²			Rs 42398.00
(13) Mss (P37 item 13)					
	2294.301	@ Rs 221.71/m ²			Rs 508669.00
(14) PCC M30 in Pavement (P37)					
	368.348 m ³	@ Rs 8376.81/m ³			Rs 3043697.00
(15) HP 300 mm dia (P37 item 15)					
	10 M	@ Rs 776.87/m			Rs 7769.00
(16) Boundary pillars (P37 item 16)					
	19 Nos	@ Rs 552.75/each			Rs 10502.00
(17) KM Stone (P37 item 17)					
	01 Nos	@ Rs 2489.64/each			Rs 2490.00
(18) 200 M Stone (P37 item 18)					
	04 Nos	@ Rs 702.61/each			Rs 2810.00
(19) Cautionary board (P37 item 19)					
	02 Nos	@ Rs 1625.90/each			Rs 3252.00
(20) 600 mm Circular (P37 item 20)					
	02 Nos	@ Rs 1669.95/each			Rs 3340.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) 600x450mm (P38 item 21)				B.F	
01 NOS @ Rs 1655.44/Each					Rs 1655
(22) Place board (P38 item 22)					
02 NOS @ Rs 2716.14/Each					Rs 5432=00
(23) Edge Marking (P38 item 23)					
120.0 m ² @ Rs 851.80/m ²					Rs 102216=00
(24) Pcc Edge Marking (P38 item 24)					
118.80 m ² @ Rs 951.11/m ²					Rs 113705=00
(25) Scheme of information board					
03 NOS @ Rs 9689.94/Each					Rs 29070=00
(26) Elevation in form (P38)					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs 285.71/m ³					Rs 8948=00
(27) Pcc M15 in foundation (P38)					
4.108 m ³ @ Rs 6022.03/m ³					Rs 24738=00
(28) Pcc M15 in sub structure					
30.329 m ³ @ Rs 6022.03/m ³					Rs 182642=00
(29) HP 1000 mm dia (P38 item 29)					
15.00 m @ Rs 1227.72/m					Rs 18416=00
					Rs = 7388917=00
10% Lev of Aer App (-)					738892
					Rs = 6650025=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/E amount —————				R₃ =	6650025=00
(+) G.S.T claim amount				R₄ =	369383=00
				R₅ =	7019408=00
Less Previous Bill				R₆ =	6650025=00
				R₇ =	369383=00
<i>[Signature]</i> 12/11/25 MB				<i>[Signature]</i> 12.11.2025	